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7 Table 28 Board Switched Mitchell Movement Received 196 of 196 scores.
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Fran&§ois Hauseux & Marie-frana Stas

Philippe Yans & Bernard Everaerts
Marie Bougelet & Luc Boirs

Eugene Bechoux & Bernadette Poissinger

Anna Marcantuoni & Marc Lebas

Maurice Cezar & Marie Laure Aendekerk
Arlette Funken & Giuseppe Marzano

Guy Olette & Leopold Vieillevoye
Jean Louis Lilien & Patrick Scarpa
Joseph Wlodarczyk & Jeanine Gillis
Michel Mersch & Marie Depireux
Luc De Witte & Marie Claire Gresse
Monique Theate & Annie Houard

Jean M Streel & Marie C Minet

28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28

218,17
198,00
193,83
187,00
179,33
177,17
168,17
163,00
160,83
157,50
148,33
146,50
127,33
126,83

Max
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336
336
336

%Score
64,93
58,93
57,69
55,65
53,37
52,73
50,05
48,51
47,87
46,88
44,15
43,60
37,90
37,75
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26 6 6 0 6 12 6 6
27 3 8 0 12 8 8 3
28 4 8 1 8 8 12 1
Adjust 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total 126,83 157,5 146,5 218,17 168,17 198 160,83
Max 336 336 336 336 336 336 336
Session 1 Section A
Pair Names Total |Max| Prcent | Rank(in Session)
1 |Jean M Streel & Marie C Minet 126,83 | 336 | 37,75% 14
2 |Joseph Wlodarczyk & Jeanine Gillis 157,5 | 336 | 46,88% 10
3 |Luc De Witte & Marie Claire Gresse 146,5 | 336 | 43,60% 12
4 |Frana§ois Hauseux & Marie-frana Stas 218,17 | 336 | 64,93% 1
5 |Arlette Funken & Giuseppe Marzano 168,17 | 336 | 50,05% 7
6 |Philippe Yans & Bernard Everaerts 198 | 336 | 58,93% 2
7 |Jean Louis Lilien & Patrick Scarpa 160,83 | 336 | 47,87% 9
Session 1 Section A
JEAST-WEST MATCHPOINTS
Bd/Pr 8 9 10 1 12 13 14
01 8,33 11,83 8,33 6 2,5 0,17 4,83
02 4 12 4 9 0 4 9
03 9 0 9 9 3 9 3
04 8 3 3 12 10 3 3
05 5 11 5 0 11 5 5
06 8 4 0 10 6 2 12
07 2 9 6 12 0 9 4
08 8 8 0 3 8 3 12
09 7 7 7 7 0 7 7
10 9 1 6 12 4 1 9
11 7 12 1 1 4 10 7
12 10 0 4 2 7 7 12
13 0 2 9 5 9 12 5
14 6 6 6 6 11,83 6 0,17
15 1 6 1 6 10 6 12
16 10 12 7 0 4 7 2
17 12 8 4 10 2 0 6
18 8 8 2 8 0 8 8
19 2 5 0 5 12 9 9
20 9 12 2 6 2 9 2
21 5 5 5 5 12 5 5
22 10 8 12 0 5 2 5
23 12 2 8 2 8 2 8
24 3 8 0 11 3 6 11
25 6 10 10 2 4 10 0
26 6 6 0 6 6 12 6
27 0 9 4 4 4 12 9
28 4 8 4 4 0 11 11
Adjust 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total 179,33 193,83 127,33 163 148,33 177,17 187
Max 336 336 336 336 336 336 336
Session 1 Section A
Pair[Names Total |Max| Prcent | Rank(in Session)
8 |Anna Marcantuoni & Marc Lebas 179,33 | 336 | 53,37% 5
9 |Marie Bougelet & Luc Boirs 193,83 | 336 | 57,69% 3
10 Monique Theate & Annie Houard 127,33 (336 | 37,90% 13
11 |Guy Olette & Leopold Vieillevoye 163 | 336 48,51% 8
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12 Michel Mersch & Marie Depireux 148,33 | 336 | 44,15% 11
13 |Maurice Cezar & Marie Laure Aendekerk 177,17 | 336 | 52,73% 6
14 |[Eugene Bechoux & Bernadette Poissinger 187 | 336 | 55,65% 4
Travellers
Ranks ScoreCards
Session 1 Section A
Neuberg Top = 12
Board
1 Love
All
|Dealer N
NS |EW|Cont By Ld NS+ |NS- MP MP NS EW
1 8 13S-2/W 100 3,67 | 8,33 |Jean M Streel & Marie C Minet Anna Marcantuoni & Marc Lebas
7 13 4H=|N 420 11,83/ 0,17 |Jean Louis Lilien & Patrick Scarpa Maurice Cezar & Marie Laure Aendekerk
6 11 N 50/50 6 6 |Philippe Yans & Bernard Everaerts Guy Olette & Leopold Vieillevoye
5 9 3S1E 50 0,17 11,83 Arlette Funken & Giuseppe Marzano |Marie Bougelet & Luc Boirs
4 14 | 3H= N 140 7,17 | 4,83 [Frana§ois Hauseux & Marie-franad Stas|Eugene Bechoux & Bernadette Poissinger
3 12 \3H+1 N 170 9,5 | 2,5 |Luc De Witte & Marie Claire Gresse |Michel Mersch & Marie Depireux
2 10/3S-2 W 100 3,67 | 8,33 |[Joseph Wlodarczyk & Jeanine Gillis  |Monique Theate & Annie Houard
Board
2NS
Game
JDealer E
NS |EW| Cont By Ld NS+ NS-MPMP NS EW
1 8 | 2NT=|W 120| 8 | 4 |Jean M Streel & Marie C Minet Anna Marcantuoni & Marc Lebas
7 13 | 2NT=|W 120/ 8 | 4 |Jean Louis Lilien & Patrick Scarpa Maurice Cezar & Marie Laure Aendekerk
6 11 |2NT+1 E 150/ 3 | 9 |Philippe Yans & Bernard Everaerts Guy Olette & Leopold Vieillevoye
5 9 [INT+3/ W 180| O |12 Arlette Funken & Giuseppe Marzano |Marie Bougelet & Luc Boirs
4 14 2NT+1| E 150| 3 | 9 Frana§ois Hauseux & Marie-frana Stas Eugene Bechoux & Bernadette Poissinger
3 12|2C+1  E 110/ 12| 0 |Luc De Witte & Marie Claire Gresse | Michel Mersch & Marie Depireux
2 10 INT+1| W 120| 8 | 4 |Joseph Wlodarczyk & Jeanine Gillis |Monique Theate & Annie Houard
Board
3EW
Game
|Dealer S
NS |EW|Cont By Ld NS+NS-MP MP NS EW
1 8 3H+1| N 170 3 | 9 Jean M Streel & Marie C Minet Anna Marcantuoni & Marc Lebas
7 13 [3H+1| N 170 3 | 9 |Jean Louis Lilien & Patrick Scarpa Maurice Cezar & Marie Laure Aendekerk
6 11 |2H+2| N 170 3 | 9 |Philippe Yans & Bernard Everaerts Guy Olette & Leopold Vieillevoye
5 9 |[4H=|S 420 12| 0 |Arlette Funken & Giuseppe Marzano |Marie Bougelet & Luc Boirs
4 14 281)(_ E 200 9 | 3 |[Frana§ois Hauseux & Marie-franad Stas Eugene Bechoux & Bernadette Poissinger
3 12 (2S8-2/ W 200 9 | 3 |Luc De Witte & Marie Claire Gresse |Michel Mersch & Marie Depireux
2 10 |2H+2| S 170 3 | 9 |Joseph Wlodarczyk & Jeanine Gillis  |Monique Theate & Annie Houard
Board
4 Game
All
|Dealer W
NS |[EW|Cont By Ld NS+NS-MP MP NS EW
1 8 3S+1 N 170 4 | 8 Jean M Streel & Marie C Minet Anna Marcantuoni & Marc Lebas
7 13/4S= S 620 9 | 3 |Jean Louis Lilien & Patrick Scarpa Maurice Cezar & Marie Laure Aendekerk
6 11/4S-1| S 100/ 0 |12 |Philippe Yans & Bernard Everaerts Guy Olette & Leopold Vieillevoye
5 9 4S= S 620 9 | 3 |Arlette Funken & Giuseppe Marzano |Marie Bougelet & Luc Boirs
4 14 14S= N 620 9 | 3 [Frana§ois Hauseux & Marie-frana Stas|Eugene Bechoux & Bernadette Poissinger
3 12/35= S 140 2 |10 |Luc De Witte & Marie Claire Gresse | Michel Mersch & Marie Depireux
2 10 4S= S 620 9 | 3 |Joseph Wlodarczyk & Jeanine Gillis  |Monique Theate & Annie Houard
Board
5NS
Game
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lDeaIer N
NS |EW|Cont By Ld NS+ /NS-MP MP NS EW
2 9 |2H-2| N 200/ 1 |11 Joseph Wlodarczyk & Jeanine Gillis |Marie Bougelet & Luc Boirs
1 14 |2H-1 N 100/ 7 | 5 |Jean M Streel & Marie C Minet Eugene Bechoux & Bernadette Poissinger
7 12 |2H-2| N 200/ 1 |11 |Jean Louis Lilien & Patrick Scarpa Michel Mersch & Marie Depireux
6 10 ZI:T' S 100/ 7 | 5 |Philippe Yans & Bernard Everaerts Monique Theate & Annie Houard
5 8 2H-1|N 100/ 7 | 5 |Arlette Funken & Giuseppe Marzano |Anna Marcantuoni & Marc Lebas
4 13 2H-1| N 100| 7 | 5 |[Frana§ois Hauseux & Marie-frana Stas Maurice Cezar & Marie Laure Aendekerk
3 11 2H+1 N 140 12| 0 |Luc De Witte & Marie Claire Gresse |Guy Olette & Leopold Vieillevoye
Board
6 EW
Game
Dealer E
NS |EW| Cont By LdNS+/NS-MP MP NS EW
2 9 1Dx-1 E 200 8 | 4 |Joseph Wlodarczyk & Jeanine Gillis |Marie Bougelet & Luc Boirs
1 14 1Dx+1| E 340/ 0 |12 |Jean M Streel & Marie C Minet Eugene Bechoux & Bernadette Poissinger
7 12 |3C+2| N 150 6 | 6 |Jean Louis Lilien & Patrick Scarpa Michel Mersch & Marie Depireux
6 10 1N:;I'x- E* 800 12| 0 |Philippe Yans & Bernard Everaerts Monique Theate & Annie Houard
5 8 |1Dx=| E 140| 4 | 8 |Arlette Funken & Giuseppe Marzano |Anna Marcantuoni & Marc Lebas
4 13 |3NT=|N* 400 10| 2 |[Frana§ois Hauseux & Marie-frana Stas Maurice Cezar & Marie Laure Aendekerk
3 11/ 4H-3 | S 150, 2 |10 Luc De Witte & Marie Claire Gresse |Guy Olette & Leopold Vieillevoye
Board
7 Game
All
|Dealer S
NS |EW|Cont By LdNS+/NS-MP MP NS EW
2 9 |[4C+1| S 150 3 | 9 |Joseph Wlodarczyk & Jeanine Gillis |Marie Bougelet & Luc Boirs
1 14 3S-3|W 300 8 | 4 Jean M Streel & Marie C Minet Eugene Bechoux & Bernadette Poissinger
7 12 |5C+1| S 620 12| 0 |Jean Louis Lilien & Patrick Scarpa Michel Mersch & Marie Depireux
6 10 |[4C+2| N 170 6 | 6 |Philippe Yans & Bernard Everaerts Monique Theate & Annie Houard
5 8 |5D=|S 600 10| 2 |Arlette Funken & Giuseppe Marzano |Anna Marcantuoni & Marc Lebas
4 13 4C+1| N 150 3 | 9 |[Frana§ois Hauseux & Marie-franad Stas Maurice Cezar & Marie Laure Aendekerk
3 11 4H-2| N 200| 0 |12 |Luc De Witte & Marie Claire Gresse |Guy Olette & Leopold Vieillevoye
Board
8 Love
All
JDealer W
NS |EW Cont By|Ld/ NS+ NS-MP MP NS EW
2 9 3S1X' S 100/ 4 | 8 |Joseph Wlodarczyk & Jeanine Gillis  |Marie Bougelet & Luc Boirs
1 14 |2D+1 W 110 0 |12 Jean M Streel & Marie C Minet Eugene Bechoux & Bernadette Poissinger
7 12 |4S-2| S 100 4 | 8 |Jean Louis Lilien & Patrick Scarpa Michel Mersch & Marie Depireux
6 10 ng' E 300 12| 0 |Philippe Yans & Bernard Everaerts Monique Theate & Annie Houard
5 8 [4S-2|S 100/ 4 | 8 |Arlette Funken & Giuseppe Marzano |Anna Marcantuoni & Marc Lebas
4 13 (3D-1| E 50 9 | 3 |[Frana§ois Hauseux & Marie-frand Stas|Maurice Cezar & Marie Laure Aendekerk
3 11|3D-1|W 50 9 | 3 |Luc De Witte & Marie Claire Gresse  |Guy Olette & Leopold Vieillevoye
Board
9 EW
Game
JDealer N
NS |[EW| Cont By Ld NS+ NS-MP/MP NS EW
3 10 | 3NT=|N 400 5 | 7 |Luc De Witte & Marie Claire Gresse  |Monique Theate & Annie Houard
2 8 | 3NT=|N 400 5 | 7 |Joseph Wlodarczyk & Jeanine Gillis  |Anna Marcantuoni & Marc Lebas
1 13 3NT=|S 400 5 | 7 |Jean M Streel & Marie C Minet Maurice Cezar & Marie Laure Aendekerk
7 11| 3NT=|N 400 5 | 7 |Jean Louis Lilien & Patrick Scarpa Guy Olette & Leopold Vieillevoye
6 9 3NT= N 400 5 | 7 |Philippe Yans & Bernard Everaerts Marie Bougelet & Luc Boirs
5 14 | 3NT=|N 400 5 | 7 |Arlette Funken & Giuseppe Marzano |Eugene Bechoux & Bernadette Poissinger
4 12 3NT+1| N 430 12| 0 |Frana§ois Hauseux & Marie-frana Stas Michel Mersch & Marie Depireux
Board
10 Game
All

file:///C:/PairsScorer/Reports/ClubPrint2023-06-02S0-240.htm

02-06-23



Ranks

Page 5 of 8

file:///C:/PairsScorer/Reports/ClubPrint2023-06-02S0-240.htm

Dealer E
NS |[EW Cont By Ld/NS+NS-MPMP NS EW
3 10 2S= |N 110 6 | 6 |Luc De Witte & Marie Claire Gresse  |Monique Theate & Annie Houard
2 8 INT-1 E* 100 3 | 9 |Joseph Wlodarczyk & Jeanine Gillis |/Anna Marcantuoni & Marc Lebas
1 13 |INT-2 E* 200 11| 1 [Jean M Streel & Marie C Minet Maurice Cezar & Marie Laure Aendekerk
7 11 INT= |N* 90 0 (12 Jean Louis Lilien & Patrick Scarpa Guy Olette & Leopold Vieillevoye
6 9  2D-2|E 200 11| 1 |Philippe Yans & Bernard Everaerts Marie Bougelet & Luc Boirs
5 14| 2D-1 E 100 3 | 9 |Arlette Funken & Giuseppe Marzano |Eugene Bechoux & Bernadette Poissinger
4 12 AINT+1/N* 120 8 | 4 |[Frana§ois Hauseux & Marie-frana Stas/Michel Mersch & Marie Depireux
Board
11 Love
All
JDealer S
NS |EW| Cont By Ld NS+ NS-MPMP NS EW
3 10| 3NT=| N 400 11| 1 |Luc De Witte & Marie Claire Gresse  Monique Theate & Annie Houard
2 8 [2NT+1| N 150 5 | 7 |Joseph Wlodarczyk & Jeanine Gillis |Anna Marcantuoni & Marc Lebas
1 13| 4S-1 |N 50 | 2 |10 Jean M Streel & Marie C Minet Maurice Cezar & Marie Laure Aendekerk
7 11 3NT=|N 400 11| 1 |Jean Louis Lilien & Patrick Scarpa Guy Olette & Leopold Vieillevoye
6 9 |4S-2 |N 100/ 0 |12 |Philippe Yans & Bernard Everaerts Marie Bougelet & Luc Boirs
5 14 |2NT+1 N 150 5 | 7 |Arlette Funken & Giuseppe Marzano |Eugene Bechoux & Bernadette Poissinger
4 12 |2NT+2 N 180 8 | 4 |[Frana§ois Hauseux & Marie-frana Stas/Michel Mersch & Marie Depireux
Board
12 NS
Game
fIDealer W
NS |EW| Cont |By|Ld/NS+ NS-MP MP NS EW
3 10| 2D= | E 90 | 8 | 4 |Luc De Witte & Marie Claire Gresse  Monique Theate & Annie Houard
2 8 [2NT+2| E 180 2 |10 Joseph Wlodarczyk & Jeanine Gillis  |Anna Marcantuoni & Marc Lebas
1 13 2NT+1| E 150/ 5 | 7 |Jean M Streel & Marie C Minet Maurice Cezar & Marie Laure Aendekerk
7 11 |3NT-1| E 50 10| 2 |Jean Louis Lilien & Patrick Scarpa Guy Olette & Leopold Vieillevoye
6 9 |2S-2 |E 100 12| 0 |Philippe Yans & Bernard Everaerts Marie Bougelet & Luc Boirs
5 14 |2NT+3| E 210/ 0 |12 Arlette Funken & Giuseppe Marzano |Eugene Bechoux & Bernadette Poissinger
4 12 |2NT+1| E 150, 5 | 7 |[Frana§ois Hauseux & Marie-frana Stas|Michel Mersch & Marie Depireux
Board
13 Game
All
Dealer N
NS |[EW Cont By Ld|NS+NS-MPMP NS EW
4 11/ 1D+1 | E 90 | 7 | 5 |Frana§ois Hauseux & Marie-frana Stas|Guy Olette & Leopold Vieillevoye
3 9  2D1|E 100 10| 2 |Luc De Witte & Marie Claire Gresse  Marie Bougelet & Luc Boirs
2 14 | INT= E* 90 | 7 | 5 |Joseph Wlodarczyk & Jeanine Gillis  |[Eugene Bechoux & Bernadette Poissinger
1 12| 2S= |W 110/ 3 | 9 |Jean M Streel & Marie C Minet Michel Mersch & Marie Depireux
7 10 2S= |W 110/ 3 | 9 |Jean Louis Lilien & Patrick Scarpa Monique Theate & Annie Houard
6 8 INT+1 N* 120 12| 0 |Philippe Yans & Bernard Everaerts Anna Marcantuoni & Marc Lebas
5 13 INT+1 E* 120| 0 |12 |Arlette Funken & Giuseppe Marzano |Maurice Cezar & Marie Laure Aendekerk
Board
14 Love
All
IDealer E
NS |EW| Cont By Ld NS+ |NS- MP | MP NS EW
4 11 3NT+1| N 430 6 6 |Frana§ois Hauseux & Marie-frana Stas|Guy Olette & Leopold Vieillevoye
3 9 [3NT+1| N 430 6 6 |Luc De Witte & Marie Claire Gresse  |Marie Bougelet & Luc Boirs
2 14 |3NT+2 S 460 11,83 0,17 |Joseph Wlodarczyk & Jeanine Gillis |[Eugene Bechoux & Bernadette Poissinger
1 12| 3C= | N 110 0,17 |11,83|Jean M Streel & Marie C Minet Michel Mersch & Marie Depireux
7 10 [3NT+1/ N 430 6 6 |Jean Louis Lilien & Patrick Scarpa Monique Theate & Annie Houard
6 8 N 50/50 6 6 Philippe Yans & Bernard Everaerts Anna Marcantuoni & Marc Lebas
5 13 |3NT+1, S 430 6 6 |Arlette Funken & Giuseppe Marzano |Maurice Cezar & Marie Laure Aendekerk
Board
15 NS
Game
|Dealer S
NS |EW|Cont By|Ld|NS+NS-MP MP NS EW
4 11 2H-1 E 50 6 | 6 Frana§ois Hauseux & Marie-frana Stas /Guy Olette & Leopold Vieillevoye

02-06-23



Ranks

Page 6 of 8

3 9 2H-1 E 50 6 | 6 Luc De Witte & Marie Claire Gresse  |Marie Bougelet & Luc Boirs
2 14 12S8-3| S 300| 0 |12 |Joseph Wlodarczyk & Jeanine Gillis |[Eugene Bechoux & Bernadette Poissinger
1 12 | 3H=E 140/ 2 |10 |Jean M Streel & Marie C Minet Michel Mersch & Marie Depireux
7 10 3H-2| E 100 11| 1 |Jean Louis Lilien & Patrick Scarpa Monique Theate & Annie Houard
6 8 2|-1|X' E 100 11| 1 |Philippe Yans & Bernard Everaerts Anna Marcantuoni & Marc Lebas
5 13 |3H-1 E 50 6 | 6 Arlette Funken & Giuseppe Marzano |Maurice Cezar & Marie Laure Aendekerk
Board
16 EW
Game
Dealer W
NS EW| Cont |By|Ld/NS+ NS-MP MP NS EW
4 11 3NT+1| N 430 12| 0 |[Frana§ois Hauseux & Marie-frana Stas Guy Olette & Leopold Vieillevoye
3 9 | 2H+2 |W 170/ 0 |12 |Luc De Witte & Marie Claire Gresse  |Marie Bougelet & Luc Boirs
2 14| 3S-2 E* 200 10| 2 |Joseph Wlodarczyk & Jeanine Gillis  |[Eugene Bechoux & Bernadette Poissinger
1 12 |2NT+1 N 150 8 | 4 |Jean M Streel & Marie C Minet Michel Mersch & Marie Depireux
7 10| 3S-2 |N* 100, 5 | 7 |Jean Louis Lilien & Patrick Scarpa Monique Theate & Annie Houard
6 8 | 3H= |E 140 2 |10 Philippe Yans & Bernard Everaerts Anna Marcantuoni & Marc Lebas
5 13| 5D-2 | S 100 5 | 7 |Arlette Funken & Giuseppe Marzano |Maurice Cezar & Marie Laure Aendekerk
Board
17 Love
All
JDealer N
NS |[EW| Cont By Ld NS+ NS-MP/MP NS EW
5 12| 3NT=|S 400 10| 2 |Arlette Funken & Giuseppe Marzano | Michel Mersch & Marie Depireux
4 10 2NT+2| S 180 8 | 4 |Frana§ois Hauseux & Marie-franad Stas|Monique Theate & Annie Houard
3 8 5Cx-2 N 300| 0 |12 Luc De Witte & Marie Claire Gresse |Anna Marcantuoni & Marc Lebas
2 13 3NT+1| S 430 12| 0 |Joseph Wlodarczyk & Jeanine Gillis Maurice Cezar & Marie Laure Aendekerk
1 11/ 3C-1 |N 50| 2 |10 Jean M Streel & Marie C Minet Guy Olette & Leopold Vieillevoye
7 9 351 |E 50 4 | 8 |Jean Louis Lilien & Patrick Scarpa Marie Bougelet & Luc Boirs
6 14 INT+2| N 150 6 | 6 |Philippe Yans & Bernard Everaerts Eugene Bechoux & Bernadette Poissinger
Board
18 NS
Game
JDealer E
NS |EW Cont By Ld NS+ NS-MP MP NS EW
5 12 3'\?' E 100 12| 0 |Arlette Funken & Giuseppe Marzano Michel Mersch & Marie Depireux
4 10 3'\11-' E 50 10| 2 |Frana§ois Hauseux & Marie-frana Stas Monique Theate & Annie Houard
3 8 3NT=E 400/ 4 | 8 |Luc De Witte & Marie Claire Gresse |/Anna Marcantuoni & Marc Lebas
2 13 [3NT= E 400| 4 | 8 |Joseph Wlodarczyk & Jeanine Gillis | Maurice Cezar & Marie Laure Aendekerk
1 11 [3NT= E 400| 4 | 8 |Jean M Streel & Marie C Minet Guy Olette & Leopold Vieillevoye
7 9 3NT=|W 400/ 4 | 8 |Jean Louis Lilien & Patrick Scarpa Marie Bougelet & Luc Boirs
6 14 [3NT= E 400| 4 | 8 |Philippe Yans & Bernard Everaerts Eugene Bechoux & Bernadette Poissinger
Board
19 EW
Game
Dealer S
NS |[EW| Cont By Ld NS+|NS-MP MP NS EW
5 12 BNT+1|N 430 0 |12 |Arlette Funken & Giuseppe Marzano |Michel Mersch & Marie Depireux
4 10 6NT+1| N 1020 12| 0 |Frana§ois Hauseux & Marie-frana Stas|Monique Theate & Annie Houard
3 8 3NT+4 N 520 10| 2 |Luc De Witte & Marie Claire Gresse  |Anna Marcantuoni & Marc Lebas
2 13 3NT+2| N 460 3 | 9 |Joseph Wlodarczyk & Jeanine Gillis  |Maurice Cezar & Marie Laure Aendekerk
1 11 3NT+3| N 490 7 | 5 |Jean M Streel & Marie C Minet Guy Olette & Leopold Vieillevoye
7 9 3NT+3 N 490 7 | 5 |Jean Louis Lilien & Patrick Scarpa Marie Bougelet & Luc Boirs
6 14 3NT+2| N 460 3 | 9 |Philippe Yans & Bernard Everaerts Eugene Bechoux & Bernadette Poissinger
Board
20 Game
All
|Dealer W
NS |[EW | Cont By Ld NS+ NS-MP MP NS EW
5 12 13NT='S 600 10| 2 |Arlette Funken & Giuseppe Marzano |Michel Mersch & Marie Depireux
4 10 |3NT=N 600 10| 2 |[Frana§ois Hauseux & Marie-franad Stas/Monique Theate & Annie Houard
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3 8 11S-2|W 200 3 | 9 |Luc De Witte & Marie Claire Gresse  |/Anna Marcantuoni & Marc Lebas
2 131182/ W 200 3 | 9 |Joseph Wlodarczyk & Jeanine Gillis |Maurice Cezar & Marie Laure Aendekerk
1 11 182)(' w 500 6 | 6 |Jean M Streel & Marie C Minet Guy Olette & Leopold Vieillevoye
7 9 |4H-1| N 100| 0 |12 |Jean Louis Lilien & Patrick Scarpa Marie Bougelet & Luc Boirs
6 14 |3NT=| S 600 10| 2 |Philippe Yans & Bernard Everaerts Eugene Bechoux & Bernadette Poissinger
Board
21 NS
Game
JDealer N
NS |[EW| Cont By Ld NS+ NS-MPMP NS EW
6 13 INT+1| E 120| 7 | 5 |Philippe Yans & Bernard Everaerts Maurice Cezar & Marie Laure Aendekerk
5 11 INT+1|W 120 7 | 5 |Arlette Funken & Giuseppe Marzano |Guy Olette & Leopold Vieillevoye
4 9 | 2NT= E 120 7 | 5 [Frana§ois Hauseux & Marie-frana Stas Marie Bougelet & Luc Boirs
3 14 | 2NT= |W 120/ 7 | 5 |Luc De Witte & Marie Claire Gresse  |[Eugene Bechoux & Bernadette Poissinger
2 121 1C-2 |N 200| 0 |12 Joseph WIlodarczyk & Jeanine Gillis  |Michel Mersch & Marie Depireux
1 10| 2NT= |W 120/ 7 | 5 |Jean M Streel & Marie C Minet Monique Theate & Annie Houard
7 8 | 2NT= W 120/ 7 | 5 |Jean Louis Lilien & Patrick Scarpa Anna Marcantuoni & Marc Lebas
Board
22 EW
Game
|Dealer E
NS |EW|Cont By Ld NS+NS-MP MP NS EW
6 13 |2H+2| S 170 10| 2 |Philippe Yans & Bernard Everaerts Maurice Cezar & Marie Laure Aendekerk
5 11|4H=|S 420 12| O |Arlette Funken & Giuseppe Marzano |Guy Olette & Leopold Vieillevoye
4 9 2H=|N 110 4 | 8 [Frana§ois Hauseux & Marie-frana Stas Marie Bougelet & Luc Boirs
3 14 |2H+1| S 140 7 | 5 |Luc De Witte & Marie Claire Gresse |[Eugene Bechoux & Bernadette Poissinger
2 12 |2H+1| S 140 7 | 5 |Joseph Wlodarczyk & Jeanine Gillis  |Michel Mersch & Marie Depireux
1 10 [4H-2| S 100 0 |12 Jean M Streel & Marie C Minet Monique Theate & Annie Houard
7 8 [3H-1|S 50 | 2 |10 |Jean Louis Lilien & Patrick Scarpa Anna Marcantuoni & Marc Lebas
Board
23 Game
All
Dealer S
NS |[EW Cont By Ld|NS+NS-MPMP NS EW
6 13 4H=|N 620 10 | 2 |Philippe Yans & Bernard Everaerts Maurice Cezar & Marie Laure Aendekerk
5 11 4H=|N 620 10| 2 |Arlette Funken & Giuseppe Marzano |Guy Olette & Leopold Vieillevoye
4 9 4H=|N 620 10| 2 |[Frana§ois Hauseux & Marie-frana Stas Marie Bougelet & Luc Boirs
3 14 3H+1| N 170 4 | 8 |Luc De Witte & Marie Claire Gresse  |[Eugene Bechoux & Bernadette Poissinger
2 12 |3H+1| S 170 4 | 8 Joseph Wlodarczyk & Jeanine Gillis  |Michel Mersch & Marie Depireux
1 10 2H+2| N 170 4 | 8 Jean M Streel & Marie C Minet Monique Theate & Annie Houard
7 8 3H=|N 140 0 |12 Jean Louis Lilien & Patrick Scarpa Anna Marcantuoni & Marc Lebas
Board
24 Love
All
Dealer W
NS EW| Cont |By|Ld/NS+ NS-MP MP NS EW
6 13 |3NT=| S 400 6 | 6 |Philippe Yans & Bernard Everaerts Maurice Cezar & Marie Laure Aendekerk
5 11 [INT-1| S 50 | 1 |11 Arlette Funken & Giuseppe Marzano |Guy Olette & Leopold Vieillevoye
4 9 2S+2|N 170 4 | 8 [Frana§ois Hauseux & Marie-frana Stas Marie Bougelet & Luc Boirs
3 14 |3NT-1/ N 50 | 1 |11 Luc De Witte & Marie Claire Gresse  Eugene Bechoux & Bernadette Poissinger
2 12 |3NT+1| S 430 9 | 3 |Joseph Wlodarczyk & Jeanine Gillis |Michel Mersch & Marie Depireux
1 10 [3NT+2 S 460 12| 0 |Jean M Streel & Marie C Minet Monique Theate & Annie Houard
7 8 [BNT+1| N 430 9 | 3 |Jean Louis Lilien & Patrick Scarpa Anna Marcantuoni & Marc Lebas
Board
25 EW
Game
JDealer N
NS |[EW| Cont By Ld NS+ NS-MP/MP NS EW
7 14 |2NT-2|W 200 12| 0 |Jean Louis Lilien & Patrick Scarpa Eugene Bechoux & Bernadette Poissinger
6 12| 3C+1 | E 130| 8 | 4 |Philippe Yans & Bernard Everaerts Michel Mersch & Marie Depireux
5 10 2NT+2| E 180| 2 |10 |Arlette Funken & Giuseppe Marzano |Monique Theate & Annie Houard
4 8 2C+3 E 150/ 6 | 6 |[Frana§ois Hauseux & Marie-franad Stas Anna Marcantuoni & Marc Lebas
3 13 2NT+2|W 180| 2 |10 |Luc De Witte & Marie Claire Gresse |Maurice Cezar & Marie Laure Aendekerk
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2 11 |2NT-1|W 100 10| 2 |Joseph Wlodarczyk & Jeanine Gillis | Guy Olette & Leopold Vieillevoye
1 9 2NT+2|W 180| 2 |10 |Jean M Streel & Marie C Minet Marie Bougelet & Luc Boirs
Board
26 Game
All
Dealer E
NS |EW Cont By LdNS+NS-MP|MP NS EW
7 14 |3H+2| N 200 6 | 6 Jean Louis Lilien & Patrick Scarpa Eugene Bechoux & Bernadette Poissinger
6 12 |3H+2| N 200 6 | 6 Philippe Yans & Bernard Everaerts Michel Mersch & Marie Depireux
5 10 4H+1| S 650 12| 0 |Arlette Funken & Giuseppe Marzano |Monique Theate & Annie Houard
4 8 [3H+2| N 200 6 | 6 Frana§ois Hauseux & Marie-franad Stas/Anna Marcantuoni & Marc Lebas
3 13|3H=|S 140 0 |12 |Luc De Witte & Marie Claire Gresse  |Maurice Cezar & Marie Laure Aendekerk
2 11 2H+3| S 200 6 | 6 Joseph Wlodarczyk & Jeanine Gillis  |Guy Olette & Leopold Vieillevoye
1 9 3H+2| S 200 6 | 6 Jean M Streel & Marie C Minet Marie Bougelet & Luc Boirs
Board
27 Love
All
JDealer S
NS |[EW| Cont By LdNS+|NS-MP MP NS EW
7 14 | 3NT=| N 400 3 | 9 Jean Louis Lilien & Patrick Scarpa Eugene Bechoux & Bernadette Poissinger
6 12 |3NT+1/ N 430 8 | 4 |Philippe Yans & Bernard Everaerts Michel Mersch & Marie Depireux
5 10 |[3NT+1, S 430 8 | 4 |Arlette Funken & Giuseppe Marzano |Monique Theate & Annie Houard
4 8 4S+1|N 450 12| 0 [Frana§ois Hauseux & Marie-frana Stas Anna Marcantuoni & Marc Lebas
3 13 |6NT-1| N 50 | 0 |12 Luc De Witte & Marie Claire Gresse  |Maurice Cezar & Marie Laure Aendekerk
2 11 |4NT= N 430 8 | 4 |Joseph Wlodarczyk & Jeanine Gillis |Guy Olette & Leopold Vieillevoye
1 9 |3NT=| S 400 3 | 9 |Jean M Streel & Marie C Minet Marie Bougelet & Luc Boirs
Board
28 NS
Game
fIDealer W
NS |[EW Cont By Ld NS+ NS-MP MP NS EW
7 14 |3NT-1| S 100/ 1 |11 |Jean Louis Lilien & Patrick Scarpa Eugene Bechoux & Bernadette Poissinger
6 12 |3NT+1/ N 630 12| 0 |Philippe Yans & Bernard Everaerts Michel Mersch & Marie Depireux
5 10 [INT+1, S 120 8 | 4 |Arlette Funken & Giuseppe Marzano |Monique Theate & Annie Houard
4 8 INT+1| N 120 8 | 4 [Frana§ois Hauseux & Marie-franad Stas/Anna Marcantuoni & Marc Lebas
3 13 2D-1 | S 100| 1 |11 |Luc De Witte & Marie Claire Gresse  |Maurice Cezar & Marie Laure Aendekerk
2 11 [INT+1, S 120 8 | 4 |Joseph Wlodarczyk & Jeanine Gillis |Guy Olette & Leopold Vieillevoye
1 9| 2D= |S 90 4 | 8 Jean M Streel & Marie C Minet Marie Bougelet & Luc Boirs
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